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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I, DonnaJ. Wolf, hereby certify that 1 unbound and 
40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of 
Certiorari in Dorsey Ron McCall v. Aptim Corporation, 
were sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme 
Court, and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service 
and e-mail to the following parties listed below, this 
22nd day of October, 2018: 

Phyllis Guin Cancienne 
Christopher G. Morris 
Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell & 

Berkowitz, P.C. 
20th Floor 
450 Laurel Street 
Chase Tower, N. 
Baton Rouge, LA 70801 
(225) 381-7008 
pcancienne@bakerdonelson.com 
cmorris@bakerdonelson.com 

Lauren Aguiar 
Michael D. Moritz 
Skadden, Arps, Slate, Meagher & Flom, L.L.P. 
Suite 40-200 
4 Times Square 
New York, NY 10036-6522 
(212) 735-3000 
lauren.aguiar@skadden.com 
michael.moritz@skadden.com 

Counsel for Respondent 

Franklin Square 

DONNA J. WOLF, J.D. 

JULIE A. KERSHNER, J.D. 

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 

(800) 890.5001 
www.beckergallagher.com 

8790 Governor's Hill Drive 
Suite 102 
Cincinnati, Ohio 45249 

1300 I Street, NW, Suite 400E 
Washington, DC 20005 



Erin E. Murphy 
Counsel of Record 

Michael D. Lieberman 
Lauren N. Beebe 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
655 Fifteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC 20005 
(202) 879-5000 
erin.murphy@kirkland.com 
michael.lieberman@kirkland.com 
lauren.beebe@kirkland.com 

Robert B. Ellis 
Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
300 North LaSalle 
Chicago, IL 60654 
(312) 862-2000 
robert.ellis@kirkland.com 

Counsel for Petitioner 



All parties required to be served have been served. 

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the 
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is 
executed on October 22, 2018. 

Donna J. Wolf 
Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc. 
8790 Governor's Hill Drive, Suite 102 
Cincinnati, OH 45249 
(800) 890-5001 

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said 
Affiant on the date below designated. 

[seal] 

JULIE ANNE KERSHNER 
Notary Public, ~tate of.Ohio 

My commission Expires 
February 21, 2023 


